favor of the Bank

5 The secured debt for 
recovery of which the 

Rs  35,97,415/- (Rupees  Thirty  five  lakhs  ninety  seven  thousand  four 

property is to be sold hundred fifteen Only)  with future interest and costs

6
Deposit of earnest 

money

Rs.1,17,000.00 (Rupees One lakh seventeen thousand  only) being the 10% of Reserve 
price to be transferred/deposited by bidders in his/her/their Wallet 
provided on its E-Auction site ‘’https://www.baanknet.com’’ by means of 
NEFT.

7

Reserve Price of the 
immovable assets

Rs 11,70,000.00 (RupeesEleven lakhs seventy thousand only)

[...]

not exceeding three months from the date of e-Auction

9 Date and time of E- 
auction.

Date :30.12.2025
Time: 11:00 a.m to 04:00 p.m

10

The e-auction will be 
conducted through 

the Bank's approved 
service provider.

https://www.baanknet.com

11

The first bid starts at Rs. 11,70,000/- (Rupees Eleven lakhs seventy thousand Only)

Bid Increment Amount Rs. 10,000/-.

Auto Extension Unlimited extensions of 10 minutes each 

Bid Currency & Unit of 
Measurement

Indian Rupees.

12

Date and time during which inspection of 
the immovable secured assets to be sold and 
intending bidders should satisfy themselves